8500 Governors Hill Drive
Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384
Phone: 888-208-7231

Fax: 877-822-1248

MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

Please carefulty complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms,
as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and
Conditions can be viewed at http:/finfo.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the websife to raview the
Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records, Wordpay IS0, inc.
{"NPC"} and Mernber Bank's acceptance of this Application wiil be made in a manner authorized in the
Agreements andfor Terms and Conditions.

Sales Representative I Number {9 digit or 16 digit code)
TI111]377|R 0‘[81 8

Bank # or Merchant Association #:

SECTION 1 MERCHANT BUSIESS INFORMATION

Business Legal Name: {Must Match Business Tax Relum Name) ohtact Name:

MHC INC HARISON CLARK

Risinass Name (DBAY, 03 Check here If Corporate Headquariers | E-mall address: Wabsite:

SEK\]\(,EMnrr K. CONTRACT SERVICES HCLARK@SVMCONTRACT.COM HTTPSWWW.SVMCONTRACT.COM

BUSINESS Lunm,... ddress: Business Bllling Address: {If different from localion address)
108 FREEDOM PARKWAY PO BOX 1221

City, State, Zip: City, State, Zip:
HERMON, ME, 04401 BANGOR, ME, 04402

Phone #: Fax #: Phone #: Fax #:
(207) 848-D745 {207) 84B-0745

Federal Tax 1D #: 01-0377778

SECTION 2 B

ENEFICIALICONTROL OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

B T EEE——
To help the government ﬁght financtal erime, Federal regul

owners of certain legal entity customers, Le
fraud, and other financlal crimes. Requiting the disciosure
investigate and prosecute thesa crimes.

gal entiies can be abused to disguise involy

lation requires certain financial

of key individuals who own or

Institutions 1o obtain, verify, and record IMoNmation Sbout the beneficial
ement in terrorist financing, money laundering, tax evasion,
control a legal entity {l.e., the beneficial owners) helps law

corruption,
enforcement

Type of Legal Entify: O Association/Estate/Trust

O _Individual/Sole Propristor

£ Government (Federal/Siate/Local) 0 LLC

1 Financial Institution O Partnership
2 Private Corporation

01_Non-Profit/Tax-Exempt (501C} [0 Publicly-Traded Corporation

O SEC Registersd Entity

Conirol CwnerOfcer/Principal Name: AT DOB: SSN#: Ownership
Myron Harrison Clark, 2. ( ?F'z: é Vi 52211956 012-48-4791 Percentage
L et Pr g 100
Home Address: City, State, ZIP: Phone #;
276 Washington 51 Brawer, ME 04412 (207) 580-8032
Beneficlal 0wnar70fﬁcerlPrincipal Namae: Tifla- DOB; SEN#; Ownership
Myron Harrison Clark | ° y 5/22/1956 012-48-4791 Percontage
yun Presidind Por
Home Address: City, State, ZiP: Phone #;
276 Washington St Brewer, ME 04412 (207) 989-6032
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Princlpal Name: Title: bOB: SEN #: Ownership
— Percentage
Home Address: City, State, ZIP: Phone #:
Benalicial OwnerONicelPrncipa Name: Title: DOB: SSN #: Ownership
- Percentage
Home Address: City, State, ZIP: Phone #:
Berisfictal OwnenGiticer/Principal Name: Title: DOB: SSN #: Ownership
_ - Percentage
Home Address: City, Stats, ZiP: Phone #:

T T R Ty ——
SECTION 3 IMPORTAKNT DISCLOSURES

Merchant acknowle

responsible for educating Merchants on pertinent Visa Op
Member is responsible for and must provide settlement fu
reserve that are derived from settlement.

IMPORTANT MERCHANT RESPONSIBILITIES:
Maintain fraud and chargeback balow thrashal
Operating Regulations. The responsibilities listed

(1) Ensure

authorlty should the Merchant have any / prglems.

IMPORTANT MEMBER BANK RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) A Vi
products directly to a Merchant. (2} A Visa Member must b

ds. {3) Review and understand the tarms of the

d
ensure the Merchant understands some impoptant oblig;tions of each parly and that the Visa Membe

sa Member is the only entity approved to extend acceptance of Visg
@ a principal {signer) to the Merchant Agreement. (3) The Visa Member is

erating Regulations with which Merchants must comply. (4) The Visa MEMBER BANK:
nds fo the Merchant. (6) The Visa Member is responsible for all funds held in | Fifth Third Bank, N.A.
/o Worldpay LLC

compliance with cardholder data security and slorage requirements. (2)
Merchant Agreament. {4) Comply with
Agreement and are provided to

¥ {Acquirer} is the ultimate

o not supersede the terms of the Merchant

dges receipt of NPC's documentation, which includes Merchant Processlﬂﬁsgrsemenl Ver.GEN,111%

8500 Governors Hill Drive
Symmes Township, OH
45249
(B88) 208-7231

Signature (SIgnatuWy‘t}d eVIden@iW'
X ; S

NPC.CMA 130 MAG.T113T—— (__ WeNdpay-

Ngr’j'? lease prnt) / Bate’ /
-~ N St rrison Coboty o DT AP0
y-l - "NPC") Is & registorod ISO of FFih Third Bank, N.A., 36 Fountaln Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263 ! Rage 1 of 6



Merchant's Business Name {Legal): MHC INC
SECTION 4 BUSINESS PROFILE AND ASSUMPTIONS

é’h‘;‘f’g":m”” orbegal Entity 1056 NPC Existing MIDH: Close Date Existing MID: Open Date: 10/1/1981
Annual Volume % Card % Card % Imprint
(VisaMODSAX), S 12,000.00 Present 0 Swipe 0 (Manually Keyed) 0 % B2B 0
Avorage Tickat 00 g %CardNot %MOTO 100 % Internet 0 Intematiangl 0
(Visa/MCIDSIAX): : Present i o Inteene nter ”%:r‘éi
Highest Ticket
(Visa/MCIDSIAX): $1,500.00 Total 100%
D Add, Location 151 Location MID; £} Never Accepted Cards O Processor Change - How many processing statemants are you including?
Type of Goods/ Cleaning, Maintenance, and Janitorial REFUND POLICY _. No Refund In 3¢ _. Merchandise 0 Other
Service Sold:  Services (Check One). Refund days or less ™ exchange only

Seasonal Sales: [1Yes @ No |Active Months: 2 JAN [ FEB CMAR OAPR DIMAY DJUN DJUL [JAUG O SEP DOCT 0 NOV O DEC

SECTION 5 COMPLIANCE INFORMATION

Do you {MERCHANT) have a & 3rd party software application/gateway or Do you store cardholder data’? Paper- O YES @NO

0 POS Terminal Electronic- 00YES @ NO

Have you ever experienced an Account Data Compromise? D) YES 3 NO If yes, have you complefed remediailon? 3 YES 0 NO

Third Party Scfiware/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Third Party Software/ Gateway Vendor Contact Information:

Varsion # Merchant data to which this vendor has access: Does software store cardholder information? 0 YES
O NO

assessed in accordance with the terms of the PCI Program, Information on the PCY Program is set forth in Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the
applicable fees are set forth In Section 8. All gateway or other vender supplied software must be compliant with the Payment Application Data Security Standard
rules ("PA DSS"),
SECTION 6 MERCHANT BANK ACCOUNT INFORMATION — _

In accordance with the terms set out in the Merchant Processing Agreement, funds will be transferrad  1o/from the account as delineated. If nothing is checked,
MERCHANT will receive Premiurm ACH. ACH can be performed by the following entities: Member Bank, NPC or any authorized agent of NPC or any Third Party
Service Provider with whom you have contracted. *Subject to speclal approval

Deposit Time Frame: O Premium ACH &2 Alternale Funding* Deposit Type: @ Comibined 01 By Batch

Any ACCOUNT NUMBER indicaled must be a vahd account number for handling ACH deposils and wilhdrawals, if more than one account is indicated,
account #1 will be used for Sales,

Routing #1: Oltv1 1210111751 g | DbAAccount Type: @& Checking (3 Savings

Acoouni#1:9800055320

Routing #2: DDA Account Type: [3Checking O Savings

. I 2 Bacond account, this account is used for:
Account #2: O Discount 0 Fees D Credits (1 Ghargebacks
NPC.CMATT38.MAGTTia7 Worldpay 150, Inc. ("NPC") T  reglstered ISG of FiRh THird Bank, NA., 38 Fountain Squars Piasa, Connai GF 45353 Page 201 5




Merchant's Business Name (Legal): MHC INC
SECTION 7 FEE SCHEDULE
APPLICATION I Tiered" £2 Flai Raie® . 03 Daily ] LY All Cards 1 Other Cards
TYPE: @ Interchange® £ Cash Advance DISCOUNT: G Montyy ~ CARDOPTIONS: 0 IR Only
BUSINESS TYPE | [ Refail (] Restaurant @ MailTelephone Order™ 0J Internet™ o
SUB BUSINESS TYPE (1 Retail Key Enlered” 13 DialPay Capture™ [ MOTO/CardSwipe™ (3 Large Ticket

VISNMASTER:;:GREL?;E(;EVER (vimc/o) Discount Rate | Transaction Fee] AMERICAN EXPRESS Rate Category* Discount Rate | Transaction Fee

Base 035 % | % o010 Base 040 % § 020
1 . re
m{gyﬁ?b: Elfiﬂealgl Koy Emared, IKOT0, internat, DwiPay Merchania) * Bﬁ * $ Mld'Quallﬁed1 * 000 % + $ 000
Non-Qualified 2 000 % +% 000 [Non-Qualified? * 000 % | +§ o000
Base Debit NON PIN-Based i
e s NN PIN- “"‘“s’eRegula!e d Only* 1] 0.00 % |+5 000 Miscellaneous Product Fees
3
I Debit PIN-Based* Monthly Igostlng Feg %l g {1 Wireless Sorvice .
Sama as Quantity | Setup Fea Month:ger;oslmg Transaction Fee
Visa/
Qualified Rewards 5 %[ poamct s $ ‘s
Transactlon Fee .
Transaction fees are charged for all transachion authorization attempts. L] Micros
'Added fo Base discount rate and transaction fee. Menthly Hosting
*Added to applicable Mid-Qualified discount rate and transaction fes. Quantity | - Setup Fee Fee Transaction Fee
*Transaction fes is in addition to the applicable Base, Mid-Qualified, or Non- s $ P 0.00
Qualified fransaction fee, regardiess of transaction gualification. :
“Debit Network Interchange, sponsorship, swilch and gateway fees, and Y | fnternet Services?
miscelianeous fees will be assessed or allocated to Merchant a the then curren
rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedures, Monthly Hosting .
*Same as Mid-Qualified discount rate if left blank for the applicable Reward Quantity | - Setup Feo Fee Transaction Fes Baich Fee
catsgories collected by NPC (Not Applicable for Retall Key Entered, MOTO, $ $ ‘8§
Intarnet, DialPay Merchants), $

"TIERED MERCHANTS ONLY - Commercial Card transactions that do not meet the requirements to quallfy for preferred rates will be assessed an additiona] fee of
2.50% (0.0050) on such sales volume, *Regulated appliss 1o all Base NON PIN debit transactions from issuers that are not exempt pursuant to 12 GFR Part 235.
NON PN deblt transactions fram exempt issuers will fall under the Base VIMC/D discount rate. if a rate is identified but the Ragulated Only box is not checked,
then this rate applies to el Base NON PIN dabit transactions. “If the Retail Key Entered/MOTO/internet/DialPay Business Type is selected, Rewards cards will bs
charged discount rates plus 0.11% (0.0011) on all transacions, NPC's processing fees and Card Brand interchange fees are includad in the discount rate, All
pther Card Brand fess wil be assessed or allocated to Merchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operallng procedures,
*INTERCHANGE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGARIZATION FEES: Visa, MasterCard and Discover Interchanga fees, assessments and other fens will be
assessed or allocated to Merchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operatin procedures,

¥ FLAT RATE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGANIZATION FEES: Al faes are Included in discoun! rate and transaction fee above excep! fees related 1o
International transactions. Does not 2pply to American Express,

"AMERICAN EXPRESS - Exisling American Express Number [J YES @ NO  if Yes, Existing American Express Account Numbar.

Annual Estimated or Actual American Express Volume [s less than $1,000,00000 @ YES OO NO If No, Merchant Is not etigible for the American Express
Program.

Dngi' thecking this bex, Merchant elects to opt out of the American Express Program

01 By checking this box, Merchant elects fo opt out of receiving Amerlcan Express Marketing Materials,

{ SECTION 8 OCCURRENCE FEES

Batch Fes $0.00 {/per balch OMyMerchantData.com $0.00)/month OPCl Program Fee - Annuat}$0.00  J/annual
ACH DBA Change Fae $25,00]/each EMinimum Bil $0.00 frr;‘omh ' @Paper Stalement $0.00 |/month
Charged In the

On Fits Fee $10.00//month [1Group Annial $0.00|Month of (? RBQ;: tatoryFanc: $0.00 |/annual
Card Brand Usage Fes $0.08 |jeach September ompliance Fee
{NABLJ) - MasterCard? ' Charged in the }@PCl Program Fee -

A $5.95 {/month
Card Brand Usage Fee $0.06 Veach Months of Monthly
{NABU) - Visa® . A% L1Semt Annuat Fee $0.00|September and DAdvantage Buyer Program1$0.00  |/month
Retrieval Request $15.00)/each &fggg‘:r PCI DSS Non-Validation Feel§19.95 |feach
Voice Authorization Fee $1.95 /each ©Merchant Traiming $0.00)/once IVR Authorizations $0.00 |/each
Chargeback Fee $25.00[/each CWelcome Kit $0.00)7/once @Early Deconversion Fee' |$375.00]fonce

Relurn ACH(s) are subject fo & $25.00 fee for 6aCh DCOUITENcs .
'The nitial term of tha Merchant Agreement is 3 years and aufomatically renews for additional 2-year periods. If this Agreement Is terminated prior to the
expiration of the initial term or any renawal term, vou wili be subject to an Early Daconversion Fea ("EDF") in accordance with the terms of Section 7.8 of the
Terms and Conditions. If limited by state law, these fees may be modified in accordance with Saction 78 of the Terms and Conditions,
*The Card Brand Usage Fee {NABU) includes the MasterCard Network Assassment and Brand Usage Fes, the Visa Acquirer Processing Fee, and the Visa Base
Il Transaction Fee and applies to Tiered Merchants Oniy.
*Sse Schedule | of the Terms and Conditfons for additional information,
*Merchant may bs charged a PCi Non-Compliance fee of $19.95 per month per MID. Please refer to Section 6.6 of the Terms and Conditions
*See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

NPC.CMA 1118, MAG.T1137 Worldpay ISO, Ine. ("NPC") Is a ragistered IS0 of Flth Thirg Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnat), OH 45263 Page 3ol 5




Merchant's Business Nams (Legal): MHC INC
SECTION 8 UNLIMITED PERS% GUARANTY AND CREDIT INFORMATION AUTHORIZATION
PERSONAL GUARANTEE: In exchange for NPC's and Member Bank's acceplance of this Merchant Agreement, each person signing immediately below this
paragraph {each such person, a "Guarantor'} is slgning this Merchant Agreement as a Guarantor of the Merchant identified on page 1 of the Merchant
Agreement. By signing below, each Guarantor (i) accepts and agress 10 be bound by the Continuing Unlimited Guaranty provisions stariing in Section 11 of the
Terms and Condilions, and (i} acknowledges and confirms that, prior to signing, he or she received and read those Continuing Guaranty provisions, Eacty
Guarantor individually authorizes NPC)AEH]%;“ Bank, and/or either of their representatives to concuct an nitial and ongoing comprehensive credi investigation

of him or her by utiizing a third-pagty Gredit re orting agency and/or to obtain a criminal background check. Guaranior acknowiedges recaipl of the Merchant
Agreement, which |s incorpor herein by reference as if fully set forih herein and has roviewed the Continuing Unlimitad Guaranty provisions therein.

Authérig%_: ignat(ive of Guarantor (Do NotAndlude THie) Guarantor Name; Date of Sjanatye:

I =7 Myron Harrison Clark Pl iiny ’3 }% /ty:a@ rE:
Home Address s City, State, ZIP: ST

276 Washington St Brewer ME 04412

Date of Birth: Soclal Security Number: Phone #

5/22/1956 012-48-4791 {207) 9896032

SECTION 10_PATRIOT ACT AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION — -
To help the government fight the funding of terrorism and money faundering activities, the USA Patriot Act requires all financial institutions to obtaln, verity and
record information that Identifies each person {lncluding business entifles} who opens an account. What this means for you: When you open an account, we will
ask for your name, physical address, date of birth, laxpayer identification number and other information that will aflow us to identify you. We may also ask 1o see
your driver's license ar ofher identifying documents.The undersigned entity(les) and individuals hereby unconditlonally authorize NPC and Member Bank or its
agents to (i} investigate the information and references contained herein, and to obtain additional information about the Merchant and such individual(s} by pufling
cradit bureau and criminal background checks on the Merchant and its principals, including obtatning reports from consumer reporiing agencies on individuals
signing below as an owner or generat partner of Merchant, or providing their Social Security Number on the Application (if such individual asks NPC or Member
Bank whather or not a consumer report was requested, NPC andfor Member Bank will tell such Individual and, if NPC andfor Member Bank recelved a report,
NPC and/or Member Bank will give the individual the name and address of the agency that furnished it) and (i) update such information periodically throughout
the terms of sesvice of the Marchant Agreement. By providing your SSN and signing thls Application, you, in your individual capacity, unconditionally authorize
NPC and Member Bank to cbtain your consumer credit report,
SECTION 11 MERCHANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATURE -
Merchant agrees to and accepis the terms and conditions set foflh In this Application and the Terms and Condillons which are incorporated herein by reference
(GEN.1119} as if fully setforth herein (collectively, the "Marchant Agreement”) and acknowledges teceipt of all parts of the Merchant Agreement, Merchant
acknowledges that no handwritten changes have besn mada to the printed text of the Merchant Agresment and that the parliss may producs and rely on a copy
or electronically stored image of the Merchant Agreement for all legat purposes. Merchant represents, warranis and certifies fo NPC and  Member Bank that it has)
reviewed alt pages of this Application, that all information providad herein is frue, comect and complete and that NPC and Member Bank may rely on the
information contained In this Application, without further investigation, for all purposes, Merchant acknowledges and agrees that NPC and Member Bank are In no

Merchant Agreement shall not be altered by any priar, contemporaneous or subsequent oral representations made by any party. Merchant further authorizes the
release of Merchant Information in accordance with the provisions of Section 10 of the Terms and Condltions. If Merchant does not want tc participate in the
Amerlcan Express Program, the applicable Opt Out Box has been marked. o

IN WITNESS WHEREQSF Merchant has caused this Agreement to be executed by Ifs duly authorizad repressniaiive slactive in accordance with the terms of the
Terms and Conditions. The Agreement saN—7 binding upon Merchant upon the earller of Msrchant's execution below or Marchant's first processed electronic

transaction.
gced By Jacsimile) Neme Jpleass pint) - ) Date 7 7
(e i 2 %7 TS ) (: 4 o .r/ “EFL 7 /é groe Ty

Vorldpay 150, Tnc. {"NPC) is & registerad ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A,, 36 Fountain Sduarg Pléza, Cincinnali, OH 45263 4 7/ Pagedofs




Merchant's Business Name {Legal): MMHC INC

SECTION 12 EQUIPMENT SETUP

PROVIDER CODE: NPC = NFC to shi

p equipment SOF = Sales ofice to ship equipment MER = Marchant owned

PROVIDER PROVIDER PROVIDER
TERMINAL QTY CODE PRINTER CODE PIN PAD CODE
POS Soltwars or Gateway 1 MER DONEW DEXCHANGE
ONEW DEXCHANGE
ONEW OEXCHANGE
Other: Provider Code: Other: Provider Code: Other: Provider Gode:
EQUIPMENT SOFTWARE [SOFTWARE NAME PUBLISHER VERSION
INFORMATION USA EPAY USA EPAY {ALL)
EQUIPMENT CPTIONS THE DEFAULT SELECTION WILL BE APPLIED FOR ANY OPTION NOT SELECTED BELOW
ORETAILIMOTO ORESTAURANT [JCASH ADVANCE
AVS OYES QNG Auto-Close++ (I YES 3 NO Tips O YES 3 NO 3 LODGING
Last 4-Digits 3 YES 1 NO TIME Servers O YES O NO
C:]N 2 OYESDONOD Store N Forward 3 YES O NO Tables 01 YES B NO FUEL DIYES [ONO
CarF;;Ji_rgvglsg DYESDNO c P;:B[;D'a[ o zgg LI NO Bar Tab 0O YES O NO PASSWORD
Involcs # _LashBack 0 YES @ NO Suggested Tip (3 YES [1 NO
Prompt YES 2 NO Debit Cash Back Al D YES O NO
PBXCode 08 [a Max Amount = EFAST PAY (FPS) ) . Void 01 YES 3 NO
Multi-Merchant 01 YES 0 NO 1Both recelpts signature ling . Return [0 YES O NO
First Merchant ++ Aulo-Close Time for Alternate Funding CBoth recelpts NO signature line Seflement 0 YES 0 NO
MID needs to be no later than 7:30 p.m, CST FINO recelpts under $25.00 Other
Custom Header | Footer: Wireless ID:
Comments:

EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS

Required ONLY if ordered throu
option not selected below

gh NPC - Default shipping eptions (indicated by * ) will be applied for any

i N O Over Night
Ship To: 2 Do Not Ship & Merchant Location * £1 150 Location O Other o1-3 Dayp riority * ¢ 01 Ground 0 Saturday
Atin: Payment For Equipment Wil Be-
Address: Oltease DCheck CCash CVisa [OMC

D Discover T Amex_[ 30 day (Bill Group)

City: State: 1Zip: [Phone #:

City: ]St
NPC TO REPROGRAMITRAIN MERCHANT? OYES @NO

NPC TO SHIP WELGOME KIT7 LYES @NO

0O Special Instrucions:

WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS

Required if welcome kil is shipping
to separata address from above

Ship To: OMerchani Location *  0ISO Location  C0ther

Attn: Phon

Address:

[City:

JState:

.
Zip:

SECTION 13 SITE INSPECTION INFORMATION

I roprasant and warrani that the information et forth in the application ls true and

accurate to the bast of my knowledga, In addition,

@ | have physically inspected the business premises of the merchant at
this address, perscnally confirmed the identity of the person listed in the
Control Owner/Officer Information Section, and witnessed their signing
of the Agreement.

0An NPC approved third party site inspection vendor wm?.upply
inspaction within 15 days of my signature below or | have informed NPC
that a slfe inspaction is needed.

Business / Inventory / Shipments:

Is business open and operating?

O | have rot physically nspected the business promises of the
Merchant; but have verified the validity of the business using outside

Owner/Officer Information Section.

sources and confirmed the Identity of the person listed under the Control

#f Fulfilment House is used, plaase complote the following:

Are good and services delivered

Does business appear as represented?

Is inventory sufficient for business typa?
Are goods and services delivered af the time of sale?
Goods and services charged to credit card on
Dbigitally
If goods are shipped, Is a Fulfiliment House used?

1 hersby cartify that (check which applies):

@YES ONO
ZEYES ONO
aYES LING
@aYES GNO
@0rder OShipment
@Fhysically 1Both
DYES ZNO

Fulfiliment House Name and Address:

Is Fulfiiment House BCI DS5 Compliant? OYES NG
Location Type: @Retail Store Front  DOfice Building Resldence

% of shipments by this vendor

Fuifiliment House Contact Information-

Cindustrial Building  [Trade Show

Sales Sales Rep
Organlzation: IMPACT PAYSYSTEM LILLC Signature: %’Lﬁiﬂ.‘z«
NPC.CMA.1119.MAG. T1137

UWithee

Application

Date:  9/9/2020

Worldpay 150, Inc. ("NPC™) s a ragistred 180 of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountaln Square Plaze, Cincinnall, OF 45563

Pape 5 of 5



